COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0360-4
Oct.2025
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2025, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/14
《MX34 Series》
Compact Automotive Connector with 0.64mm Size Terminal
Number of

Note 1) Please use MX84 series cables, for 7, 24, and 28 cable connection including the
socket side. (For MX84 series, please refer to reference number MB-0330-*.)
Ordering Information
Product List and Mating Combinations 1/2
N
u
m
b
e
r
o
f C
o
n
ta
c
ts
Socket Side Pin Side
Cable connection
Cable
connection
Board connection- Angle Type
Flow DIP Through-hole Reflow SMT
3 MX34003SF1 ⇔
MX34003NF1
MX34R03HF4T
MX34003NF3
5 MX34005SF1 ⇔
MX34005NF1 MX34R05HF4T
MX34005NF3 MX34R05HF4R150
7
MX34007SF1 ⇔ (Note 1) MX34007NF1
MX34R07HF4T
MX34R07HF4R150
MX34007SF4 ⇔
8
MX34008SF4 ⇔ MX34TG08NF2 MX34R08HF4T
MX34E08SF1 ⇔
MX34E08NF1
MX34E08NF3
12
MX34012SF1 ⇔ MX34012PF1
MX34012NF1
MX34TG12NF1 MX34R12HF4T
MX34012NF3
MX34012SF4 ⇔ MX34012NF4 MX34TG12NF2 MX34R12HF8T
16
MX34016SF1 ⇔ MX34016PF1
MX34016NF1
MX34TG16NF1
MX34R16HF4T
MX34016NF3 MX34R16HF4R110
MX34016SF4 ⇔ MX34TG16NF2
20 MX34020SF1 ⇔ MX34020PF1
MX34020NF1
MX34R20HF4T
MX34020NF3
24
MX34024SF1 ⇔ (Note 1)
MX34024NF1
MX34TG24NF1 MX34R24HF4T
MX34024NF3
MX34024SF4 ⇔ MX34024NF4
28 MX34028SF1 ⇔ (Note 1)
MX34028NF2
MX34TG28NF1 MX34R28HF4T
MX34028NF3
32